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Simultaneous Deluxe Large Print Books

QTY Author Title Format Genre Price 
AUD excl. GST

Price 
NZD excl. GST

ISBN Cost

Andrews, Brian;  
Wilson, Jeffrey

Tom Clancy Act of Defiance: A Jack Ryan Novel #24 SC Crime & Thriller  $54.00  $62.00 9780593862346

Hepworth, Sally Darling Girls HC Crime & Thriller  $65.00  $70.00 9798885799836

Abriel, Anita The Philadelphia Heiress HC Historical Fiction  $65.00  $70.00 9798891641334

Brown, Rita Mae Feline Fatale: A Mrs. Murphy Mystery #32 HC Crime & Thriller  $65.00  $70.00 9798885799461

Deveraux, Jude An Unfinished Murder: A Medlar Mystery #5 HC Crime & Thriller  $65.00  $70.00 9798885799553

Andrews, Mary Kay Summers at the Saint HC Romance  $65.00  $70.00 9798885799638

Andrews, V.C. Losing Spring: The Sutherland Series #1 HC Crime & Thriller  $65.00  $70.00 9798891641150

Hazelwood, Ali Bride HC Romance  $65.00  $70.00 9798885799942

Jessica Fletcher; 
Moran, Terrie Farley

Murder, She Wrote: Fit for Murder: Murder, She Wrote #57 HC Crime & Thriller  $65.00  $70.00 9798885799690

Albert, Susan Wittig Forget Me Never: A China Bayles Mystery #29 HC Crime & Thriller  $65.00  $70.00 9781420513615

Dailey, Janet Lone Oaks Crossing: The New Americana #8 HC Romance  $65.00  $70.00 9798885798457

Harmon, Amy The Outlaw Noble Salt HC Romance  $65.00  $70.00 9798891641211

Scott, Kylie The Last Days of Lilah Goodluck HC Romance  $65.00  $70.00 9798891641174

McKinlay, Jenn Summer Reading HC Romance  $65.00  $70.00 9798891641181

Johnstone, William W.; 
Johnstone, J.A.

Catfish Charlie: A Catfish Charlie Western #1 HC Westerns  $65.00  $70.00 9798885799416

Jean, Emiko The Return of Ellie Black HC Crime & Thriller  $65.00  $70.00 9798885799928

Charles, Janet Skeslien Miss Morgan's Book Brigade HC Historical Fiction  $65.00  $70.00 9798885798402

Hood, Ann The Stolen Child HC Historical Fiction  $65.00  $70.00 9798885799683

Muller, Marcia Circle in the Water: A Sharon McCone Mystery #36 HC Crime & Thriller  $65.00  $70.00 9781420513608

Preston, Douglas Extinction HC Crime & Thriller  $65.00  $70.00 9798885797283

Vaughan, Robert
Cade McCall: Army Scout:  
The Western Adventures of Cade McCall #5

HC Westerns  $65.00  $70.00 9798885799423

Goldberg, Leonard
The Blue Diamond:  
A Daughter of Sherlock Holmes Mystery #6

HC Crime & Thriller  $65.00  $70.00 9798891641266

Grodstein, Lauren We Must Not Think of Ourselves HC Historical Fiction  $65.00  $70.00 9798885799300

Harris, C.S. What Cannot Be Said: A Sebastian St. Cyr Mystery #19 HC Crime & Thriller  $65.00  $70.00 9798891641259

Kurian, Vera A Step Past Darkness HC Crime & Thriller  $65.00  $70.00 9798885799935

O’Connor, Carlene;  
Ireland, Liz; Ehrhart, Peggy

Irish Milkshake Murder HC Crime & Thriller  $65.00  $70.00 9798885799737

Ashley, Jennifer Speculations in Sin: A Below Stairs Mystery #7 HC Crime & Thriller  $65.00  $70.00 9798891641341

Ignatius, David Phantom Orbit HC Crime & Thriller  $65.00  $70.00 9798885799829

Jacobson, Melanie Scrooge and the Girls Next Door: Creekville Kisses #4 HC Romance  $65.00  $70.00 9798891641358

Golden, Christopher The House of Last Resort HC Horror  $65.00  $70.00 9798885799621

Fortune, Carley This Summer Will Be Different HC Romance  $65.00  $70.00 9798885795852

Garvin, Eileen Crow Talk HC
Contemporary 
Fiction

 $65.00  $70.00 9798885799805
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NZD excl. GST

ISBN Cost

Chan, Vanessa The Storm We Made HC Historical Fiction  $65.00  $70.00 9781420513622

Corbett, Ron Cape Rage: A Danny Barrett Novel #2 HC Crime & Thriller  $65.00  $70.00 9798891641198

Marrs, John The Vacation HC Crime & Thriller  $65.00  $70.00 9781420513578

Pook, Lizzie Maude Horton's Glorious Revenge HC Historical Fiction  $65.00  $70.00 9781420513561

Neubauer, Erica Ruth Secrets of a Scottish Isle: A Jane Wunderly Mystery #5 HC Crime & Thriller  $65.00  $70.00 9798891641389

Dovalpage, Teresa Last Seen in Havana: A Havana Mystery #4 HC Crime & Thriller  $65.00  $70.00 9798885799744

Donovan, Kemper The Busy Body HC Crime & Thriller  $65.00  $70.00 9798891641372

Westerbeke, Douglas A Short Walk Through a Wide World HC Historical Fiction  $65.00  $70.00 9798885795777

Schweblin, Samanta Seven Empty Houses HC Literary Fiction  $65.00  $70.00 9798885799751

Robb, Kate This Spells Love HC Romance  $65.00  $70.00 9781420513462

Heath, Virginia Never Wager with a Wallflower: The Merriwell Sisters #3 HC Romance  $65.00  $70.00 9781420513479

Large Print Bestsellers – Softcovers

Grisham, John Camino Ghosts: Camino #3 SC Crime & Thriller  $54.00  $62.00 9780593168608

Du Brul, Jack Clive Cussler The Heist: An Isaac Bell Adventure #14 SC Crime & Thriller  $54.00  $62.00 9780593862322

Kwan, Kevin Lies and Weddings SC Romance  $54.00  $62.00 9780593862704

Simonson, Helen The Hazelbourne Ladies Motorcycle and Flying Club SC Historical Fiction  $54.00  $62.00 9780593946695

Johnstone, William W.; 
Johnstone, J.A.

The Forty-Niners: A Novel of the Gold Rush SC Westerns  $54.00  $62.00 9798885799706

Cahoon, Lynn Five Furry Familiars: A Kitchen Witch Mystery #5 SC Crime & Thriller  $54.00  $62.00 9781420513691

Blacke, Olivia Vinyl Resting Place: Record Shop Mystery #1 SC Crime & Thriller  $54.00  $62.00 9781420513707

Smith, Karen Rose Murder Marks the Page: A Tomes & Tea Mystery #1 SC Crime & Thriller  $54.00  $62.00 9781420513684

La Rosa, Erin For Butter or Worse: The Hollywood Series #1 SC Romance  $54.00  $62.00 9798885799386

Chow, Jennifer J. Ill-Fated Fortune: A Magical Fortune Cookie Novel #1 SC Crime & Thriller  $54.00  $62.00 9781420513677

Lamanda, Al
Beyond the Big Woods:  
The Continuing Story of the Boyd Family: The Big Woods #2

SC Westerns  $54.00  $62.00 9798885799713

La Rosa, Erin Plot Twist: The Hollywood Series #2 SC Romance  $54.00  $62.00 9798885799393

Large Print Westerns

Vaughan, Robert A Rambling Man: Lucas Cain #1 HC Westerns  $54.00  $62.00 9798891641396

Brand, Max The Fugitive’s Mission: A Western Trio HC Westerns  $54.00  $62.00 9798891641440

Elston, Allan Vaughan Paradise Prairie HC Westerns  $54.00  $62.00 9798891641426

Coolidge, Dane Jess Roundtree, Texas Ranger HC Westerns  $54.00  $62.00 9798891641419

Dundee, Wayne D. Massacre Canyon: A Lone McGantry Western #6 HC Westerns  $54.00  $62.00 9798891641402

Hunter, John This Range Is Mine HC Westerns  $54.00  $62.00 9798891641433

Non-Fiction Bestsellers

Clavin, Tom; Drury, Bob
Throne of Grace: A Mountain Man, an Epic Adventure, 
and the Bloody Conquest of the American West

HC History  $65.00  $70.00 9781420513585
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Non-Fiction Bestsellers (cont.)

QTY Author Title Format Genre Price 
AUD excl. GST

Price 
NZD excl. GST

ISBN Cost

Kristof, Nicholas D. Chasing Hope: A Reporter's Life SC Autobiography  $54.00  $62.00 9780593862797

Bertch, Jane
The French Ingredient: Making a Life in Paris One 
Lesson at a Time

HC Autobiography  $65.00  $70.00 9798891641235

Kissinger, Meg
While You Were Out: An Intimate Family Portrait of 
Mental Illness in an Era of Silence

HC Autobiography  $65.00  $70.00 9798885798525

Large Print Bestsellers for Younger Readers

Oh, Ellen The Colliding Worlds of Mina Lee HC
Young Adult 
Fiction

 $56.00  $64.50 9798885797894

Clean Reads Large Print

Woodsmall, Cindy; 
Woodsmall, Erin

Until Then HC Religious Fiction  $65.00  $70.00 9798885799546

Witemeyer, Karen If the Boot Fits: Texas Ever After #2 HC Romance  $65.00  $70.00 9798885799584

Carlson, Melody Delia and the Drifter: Westward to Home #1 HC Romance  $65.00  $70.00 9798891641310

Luesse, Valerie Fraser Letters from My Sister HC Historical Fiction  $65.00  $70.00 9798885799522

Runyan, Aimie K. The Memory of Lavender and Sage HC Romance  $65.00  $70.00 9781420513653

Austin, Lynn All My Secrets: A Gilded Age Novel #1 HC
Religious 
Fiction

 $65.00  $70.00 9798891641280

Ferguson, Melissa How to Plot a Payback HC Romance  $65.00  $70.00 9798891641297

Hannon, Irene Sandcastle Inn: A Hope Harbor Romance #10 HC Romance  $65.00  $70.00 9798891641273

Woodhouse, Kimberley Set in Stone: Treasures of the Earth #2 HC Romance  $65.00  $70.00 9798885799607

Bartels, Erin The Lady with the Dark Hair HC Religious Fiction  $65.00  $70.00 9798891641303

Bell, Angela A Lady's Guide to Marvels and Misadventure HC Romance  $65.00  $70.00 9798885799614

Woods, Betty Independence Trail: Trails of the Heart #3 HC Romance  $65.00  $70.00 9798891641327

Mills & Boon – Modern

Crews, Caitlin
A Billion-Dollar Heir for Christmas:  
Mills & Boon Modern Series

SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038915146

Graham, Lynne
The Maid's Pregnancy Bombshell:  
Mills & Boon Modern Series

SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038915139

Green, Abby
Mistaken as His Royal Bride:  
Mills & Boon Modern Series

SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038915160

Marinelli, Carol
Virgin's Stolen Nights with the Boss:  
Mills & Boon Modern Series

SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038915177

Porter, Jane
The Convenient Cosentino Wife:  
Mills & Boon Modern Series

SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038915153

Anthony, Kali
Crowned for the King's Secret:  
Mills & Boon Modern Series

SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038915122

Ashenden, Jackie
His Innocent Unwrapped in Iceland:  
Mills & Boon Modern Series

SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038915191

King, Lucy
A Christmas Consequence for the Greek:  
Mills & Boon Modern Series

SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038915184

Mills & Boon – Medical

Baine, Karin
Nurse's Risk with the Rebel:  
Mills & Boon Medical Series

SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038915061

Lennox, Marion
Her Off-Limits Single Dad:  
Mills & Boon Medical Series

SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038915108

Beckett, Tina
Resisting the Brooding Heart Surgeon: 
Mills & Boon Medical Series

SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038915078
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Mills & Boon – Medical (cont.)

QTY Author Title Format Genre Price 
AUD excl. GST

Price 
NZD excl. GST

ISBN Cost

Claydon, Annie
Healed by Her Rival Doc:  
Mills & Boon Medical Series

SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038915085

Heaton, Louisa
Snowed In with the Children's Doctor:  
Mills & Boon Medical Series

SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038915092

Roberts, Alison The Italian, His Pup and Me: Mills & Boon Medical Series SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038915115

Mills & Boon – Historical 

Gaston, Diane
Regency Reunions at Christmas:  
Mills & Boon Historical Series

SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038915023

James, Lotte R.
A Lady on the Edge of Ruin:  
Mills & Boon Historical Series

SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038915054

Johnson, Joanna
Their Inconvenient Yuletide Wedding:  
Mills & Boon Historical Series

SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038915047

Mallory, Sarah
Snowbound with the Brooding Lord:  
Mills & Boon Historical Series

SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038915030

Mills & Boon – Desire, Intrigue, Forever ...

Cassidy, Carla
Wetlands Investigation:  
Mills & Boon Intrigue Series

SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038915214

Kennedy, Stacey
The Devil in Blue Jeans:  
Mills & Boon Afterglow Series

SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038915009

Webb, Debra A Place to Hide: Mills & Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038915207

Douglas, Michelle
Waking Up Married to the Billionaire:  
Mills & Boon Forever Series

SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038915245

Faye, Jennifer
Princess's Forbidden Holiday Fling:  
Mills & Boon Forever Series

SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038915252

Milne, Nina Snowbound Reunion in Japan: Mills & Boon Forever Series SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038915221

St. John, Yahrah Frenemy Fix-Up: Mills & Boon Afterglow Series SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038915016

Stewart, Rachael
My Unexpected Christmas Wedding:  
Mills & Boon Forever Series

SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038915238

Read How You Want

Lester, Natasha The Disappearance of Astrid Bricard SC Romance  $99.99  $104.99 9781038766304

Reddan, Erina
Deep in the Forest:  
What Lies behind the Walls of the Sanctuary?

SC Crime & Thriller  $81.99  $86.99 9781038766380

Christine, Lee Glenrock SC Crime & Thriller  $81.99  $86.99 9781038765888

Hurley-Moore, Nicole Peppercorn House SC Romance  $87.99  $92.99 9781038765901

Dawson, Shanelle My Mother's Eyes SC Autobiography  $81.99  $86.99 9781038766342

McInnes, William
Yeah, Nah!:  
A Celebration of Life and the Words that Make Us Who We Are

SC Autobiography  $81.99  $86.99 9781038766335

Marsden, Fiona A Chance to Believe SC Romance  $75.99  $80.99 9781038766113

Moore, Georgia Four Night Stand SC Romance  $81.99  $86.99 9781038766120

Bolton, Trish Whenever You're Ready SC
Contemporary 
Fiction

 $81.99  $86.99 9781038765932

McGrath, Stephen
Jimmy Sharman's Boxers:  
Australia's Legendary Travelling Boxing Troupe

SC Biography  $87.99  $92.99 9781038765949

Cummingham, Nancy Crossing the Bridge SC Romance  $87.99  $92.99 9781038766106

Mathews, Steve
Ted Watts' Diary:  
The War Changed Him Forever, in Every Way But One

SC Historical Fiction  $87.99  $92.99 9781038765987

Grace, Patricia Bird Child and Other Stories SC
Short Stories & 
Anthologies

 $81.99  $86.99 9781038766274
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Thurgood, Diana
Second Chance: The Heartwarming True Story of a 
Neglected Horse Who Became a Mounted Police Hero

SC Autobiography  $81.99  $86.99 9781038765918

McNamara, Tim
Paul and Paula:  
A Story of Separation, Survival and Belonging

SC Biography  $75.99  $80.99 9781038766397


	QTYRow1: 
	CostAndrews Brian Wilson Jeffrey Tom Clancy Act of Defiance A Jack Ryan Novel 24 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9780593862346: 
	QTYRow2: 
	CostHepworth Sally Darling Girls HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885799836: 
	QTYRow3: 
	CostAbriel Anita The Philadelphia Heiress HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9798891641334: 
	QTYRow4: 
	CostBrown Rita Mae Feline Fatale A Mrs Murphy Mystery 32 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885799461: 
	QTYRow5: 
	CostDeveraux Jude An Unfinished Murder A Medlar Mystery 5 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885799553: 
	QTYRow6: 
	CostAndrews Mary Kay Summers at the Saint HC Romance 6500 7000 9798885799638: 
	QTYRow7: 
	CostAndrews VC Losing Spring The Sutherland Series 1 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798891641150: 
	QTYRow8: 
	CostHazelwood Ali Bride HC Romance 6500 7000 9798885799942: 
	QTYRow9: 
	CostJessica Fletcher Moran Terrie Farley Murder She Wrote Fit for Murder Murder She Wrote 57 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885799690: 
	QTYRow10: 
	CostAlbert Susan Wittig Forget Me Never A China Bayles Mystery 29 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420513615: 
	QTYRow11: 
	CostDailey Janet Lone Oaks Crossing The New Americana 8 HC Romance 6500 7000 9798885798457: 
	QTYRow12: 
	CostHarmon Amy The Outlaw Noble Salt HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891641211: 
	QTYRow13: 
	CostScott Kylie The Last Days of Lilah Goodluck HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891641174: 
	QTYRow14: 
	CostMcKinlay Jenn Summer Reading HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891641181: 
	QTYRow15: 
	CostJohnstone William W Johnstone JA Catfish Charlie A Catfish Charlie Western 1 HC Westerns 6500 7000 9798885799416: 
	QTYRow16: 
	CostJean Emiko The Return of Ellie Black HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885799928: 
	QTYRow17: 
	CostCharles Janet Skeslien Miss Morgans Book Brigade HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9798885798402: 
	QTYRow18: 
	CostHood Ann The Stolen Child HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9798885799683: 
	QTYRow19: 
	CostMuller Marcia Circle in the Water A Sharon McCone Mystery 36 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420513608: 
	QTYRow20: 
	CostPreston Douglas Extinction HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885797283: 
	QTYRow21: 
	CostVaughan Robert Cade McCall Army Scout The Western Adventures of Cade McCall 5 HC Westerns 6500 7000 9798885799423: 
	QTYRow22: 
	CostGoldberg Leonard The Blue Diamond A Daughter of Sherlock Holmes Mystery 6 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798891641266: 
	QTYRow23: 
	CostGrodstein Lauren We Must Not Think of Ourselves HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9798885799300: 
	QTYRow24: 
	CostHarris CS What Cannot Be Said A Sebastian St Cyr Mystery 19 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798891641259: 
	QTYRow25: 
	CostKurian Vera A Step Past Darkness HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885799935: 
	QTYRow26: 
	CostOConnor Carlene Ireland Liz Ehrhart Peggy Irish Milkshake Murder HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885799737: 
	QTYRow27: 
	CostAshley Jennifer Speculations in Sin A Below Stairs Mystery 7 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798891641341: 
	QTYRow28: 
	CostIgnatius David Phantom Orbit HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885799829: 
	QTYRow29: 
	CostJacobson Melanie Scrooge and the Girls Next Door Creekville Kisses 4 HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891641358: 
	QTYRow30: 
	CostGolden Christopher The House of Last Resort HC Horror 6500 7000 9798885799621: 
	QTYRow31: 
	CostFortune Carley This Summer Will Be Different HC Romance 6500 7000 9798885795852: 
	QTYRow32: 
	CostGarvin Eileen Crow Talk HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9798885799805: 
	QTYRow1_2: 
	CostChan Vanessa The Storm We Made HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420513622: 
	QTYRow2_2: 
	CostCorbett Ron Cape Rage A Danny Barrett Novel 2 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798891641198: 
	QTYRow3_2: 
	CostMarrs John The Vacation HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420513578: 
	QTYRow4_2: 
	CostPook Lizzie Maude Hortons Glorious Revenge HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420513561: 
	QTYRow5_2: 
	CostNeubauer Erica Ruth Secrets of a Scottish Isle A Jane Wunderly Mystery 5 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798891641389: 
	QTYRow6_2: 
	CostDovalpage Teresa Last Seen in Havana A Havana Mystery 4 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885799744: 
	QTYRow7_2: 
	CostDonovan Kemper The Busy Body HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798891641372: 
	QTYRow8_2: 
	CostWesterbeke Douglas A Short Walk Through a Wide World HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9798885795777: 
	QTYRow9_2: 
	CostSchweblin Samanta Seven Empty Houses HC Literary Fiction 6500 7000 9798885799751: 
	QTYRow10_2: 
	CostRobb Kate This Spells Love HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420513462: 
	QTYRow11_2: 
	CostHeath Virginia Never Wager with a Wallflower The Merriwell Sisters 3 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420513479: 
	QTYRow1_3: 
	CostKristof Nicholas D Chasing Hope A Reporters Life SC Autobiography 5400 6200 9780593862797: 
	QTYRow2_3: 
	CostBertch Jane The French Ingredient Making a Life in Paris One Lesson at a Time HC Autobiography 6500 7000 9798891641235: 
	QTYRow3_3: 
	CostKissinger Meg While You Were Out An Intimate Family Portrait of Mental Illness in an Era of Silence HC Autobiography 6500 7000 9798885798525: 
	QTYRow1_4: 
	CostClaydon Annie Healed by Her Rival Doc Mills  Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038915085: 
	QTYRow2_4: 
	CostHeaton Louisa Snowed In with the Childrens Doctor Mills  Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038915092: 
	QTYRow3_4: 
	CostRoberts Alison The Italian His Pup and Me Mills  Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038915115: 
	QTYRow1_5: 
	CostThurgood Diana Second Chance The Heartwarming True Story of a Neglected Horse Who Became a Mounted Police Hero SC Autobiography 8199 8699 9781038765918: 
	QTYRow2_5: 
	TITLE 1: 
	TITLE 2: 
	TITLE 3: 
	TITLE 4: 
	TITLE 5: 
	TITLE 6: 
	TITLE 7: 
	TITLE 8: 
	TITLE 9: 
	TITLE 10: 
	TITLE 11: 
	TITLE 12: 
	TITLE 13: 
	TITLE 14: 
	TITLE 15: 
	TITLE 16: 
	TITLE 17: 
	TITLE 18: 
	TITLE 19: 
	TITLE 20: 
	TITLE 21: 
	TITLE 22: 
	TITLE 23: 
	TITLE 24: 
	TITLE 25: 
	TITLE 26: 
	FORMAT 1: 
	FORMAT 2: 
	FORMAT 3: 
	FORMAT 4: 
	FORMAT 5: 
	FORMAT 6: 
	FORMAT 7: 
	FORMAT 8: 
	FORMAT 9: 
	FORMAT 10: 
	FORMAT 11: 
	FORMAT 12: 
	FORMAT 13: 
	FORMAT 14: 
	FORMAT 15: 
	FORMAT 16: 
	FORMAT 17: 
	FORMAT 18: 
	FORMAT 19: 
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